10
11
12
13
14
15
16

A WD

Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

HIND ATO Z
BOB000003205196
8868855650

NEAR RAZA JAMA MASJID UMARIYA ROAD
MOHANPUR

BAREILLY

243123

UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
38250200000000
8991922406977625207U
BOB

28.3318978

79.4626837

28.3319459

79.462752

ankit mishra

Positive

Name of Checker for FV Report



