

# PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Name	HIND A TO Z
2	Merchant Id	BOB000003205196
3	Merchant Mobile No	8868855650
4	Merchant Address	NEAR RAZA JAMA MASJID UMARIYA ROAD MOHANPUR
5	Merchant City	BAREILLY
6	Pincode	243123
7	Merchant State	UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
8	Device ID	38250200000000
9	Sim No	8991922406977625207U
10	BankName	BOB
11	job_sheet_image_latitude	28.3318978
12	job_sheet_image_longitude	79.4626837
13	customer_image_latitude	28.3319459
14	customer_image_longitude	79.462752
15	agent_remark	ankit mishra
16	fv_status	Positive

## Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	17-07-2025 11:31:07
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	 RNFI SERVICES LIMITED Formerly Known as RNFI Services Limited NEW DELHI
3	Name of External Agency	
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	